Position

Enrichment Teacher
Rsp Teacher
Teacher/Gl|

Expanded Learning
Coordinator

Enrichment Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Gll

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Gll

Expanded Learning Site
Coordinator

Teacher

Assistant Expanded Learning
Coordinator

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Teacher

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Teacher

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Teacher

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4

Department

Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Total Wages

$64,768
$62,649
$56,002
$50,548

$44,793
$39,491
$30,739
$30,394
$29,209
$28,236
$27,031
$27,000
$26,500
$19,675

$19,673
$19,281

$11,245

$9,037
$6,069

$6,007
$5,084

$4,894
$4,763

$4,620

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,975
$13,146
$15,130

$1,516

$9,930
$6,429
$15.826
$4,712
$4,755
$8,084
$4,401
$6,753
$9,597
$4,239

$11,188
$0

$0

$5,706
$0

$978
$0

$797
$0

$0



Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Instructional Aide

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

$3,488

$3,062
$2,952

$2,145

$333

$0

$4,938
$0

$0

$0



