Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$64,768	\$13,975
Rsp Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$62,649	\$13,146
Teacher/Gll		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$56,002	\$15,130
Expanded Learning Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$50,548	\$1,516
Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$44,793	\$9,930
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$39,491	\$6,429
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$30,739	\$15,826
Teacher/Gll		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$30,394	\$4,712
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$29,209	\$4,755
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$28,236	\$8,084
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$27,031	\$4,401
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$27,000	\$6,753
Teacher/Gll		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$26,500	\$9,597
Expanded Learning Site Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$19,675	\$4,239
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$19,673	\$11,188
Assistant Expanded Learning Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$19,281	\$0
Expanded Learning Program Leader		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$11,245	\$0
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$9,037	\$5,706
Expanded Learning Program Leader		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$6,069	\$0
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$6,007	\$978
Expanded Learning Program Leader		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$5,084	\$0
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$4,894	\$797
Expanded Learning Program Leader		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$4,763	\$0
Expanded Learning Program Leader		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$4,620	\$0

Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$3,488	\$0
Instructional Aide	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$3,062	\$4,938
Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$2,952	\$0
Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$2,145	\$0
Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$333	\$0